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45690 TAITANIAQOY EYAITEAIA OX1 OXI 1 33 OXI OX1 OXI 6,22 OXI OXI OX1 OXI 90 NAI OXI 1040 0 0 0 0 0 248,80 0 0 0 0 0 588 200 0 2076,80 1 NpoohapBaverat
45478 TPIANTAD®YAAIAC ITYAIANH OX1 OXI 1 17 OXI OXI OXI 6,47 OXI NAI OX1 OXI 88 OXI OXI 980 0 0 0 0 0 258,80 0 70 0 0 ) 588 0 0 1896,80 2
45544 KOYPZIOYMH AGANAZIA OX1 OXI 1 68 OXI OX1 OXI 1 6,60 OXI OXI OX1 OXI 64 OXI OXI 1040 0 0 0 0 50 264,00 0 0 0 0 0 448 ) 0 1802,00 3
45727 KITZI0Z MHNAZ OX1 OXI 1 9 NAI OX1 OXI 6,46 OXI OXI OX1 OXI 64 NAI OXI 500 0 300 0 0 0 258,40 0 0 0 0 ) 448 200 0 1706,40 4
45649 EKIZOrAQY BAZIAEIOZ OX1 OXI 1 14 OXI OX1 OXI 7,10 OXI OXI OX1 OXI 71 OXI OXI 800 0 0 0 0 0 284,00 0 0 0 0 0 497 0 0 1581,00 5
45737 KOKAANA MAPIA OX1 OXI 1 16 OXI OX1 OXI 6,67 OXI NAI OX1 OXI 24 OXI OXI 920 0 0 0 0 0 266,80 0 70 0 0 0 168 0 0 1424,80 6
45665 FEQPIITIONAQY AGANAZIA OX1 OXI 1 18 OXI OX1 OXI 2 6,25 OXI OXI OX1 OXI OX1 OXI 1040 0 0 0 0 100 250,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1390,00 7
45609 MONOXPHITOY ITEQANIA OX1 OXI 1 9 OxXI OX1 OXI 1 7,40 OXI NAI OX1 OXI 165 OXI OXI 0 360 0 0 0 50 296,00 0 70 0 0 ) 588 0 0 1364,00 8
45577 MNAMAAOMOYAOZ IQANNHE OX1 OXI 1 64 OXI OX1 OXI 6,02 OXI OXI OX1 OXI OX1 OXI 1040 0 0 0 0 0 240,80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1280,80 9
45530 AMMNATZHE NIKOAAOZ OX1 OXI 1 65 OXI OX1 OXI 5,90 OXI OXI OX1 OXI OX1 OXI 1040 0 0 0 0 0 236,00 0 0 0 0 ) 0 0 0 1276,00 10
45671 Aoynoy BATIA OX1 OXI 1 18 OXI OX1 OXI 5,71 OXI OXI OX1 OXI OX1 OXI 1040 0 0 0 0 0 228,40 0 0 0 0 ) 0 0 0 1268,40 11
45632 KAZZINA I00IA OX1 OXI 1 2 Oxi OX1 NAI 2 7,60 OXI NAI OX1 OXI 52 OXI NAI 0 80 0 0 100 100 304,00 0 70 0 0 0 364 0 130 1148,00 12
45528 NAAAA ANAPIANH OX1 OXI 1 9 OxXI OX1 OXI 6,90 OXI NAI OX1 NAI 42 OXI OXI 0 360 0 0 0 0 276,00 0 70 0 30 0 294 0 0 1030,00 13
45487 ANTQNIAAHZ KQNITANTINOZ OX1 OXI 1 OXI OX1 OXI 7,50 OXI OXI OX1 OXI 4 NAI OXI 0 0 0 0 0 0 300,00 0 0 0 0 0 28 200 0 528,00 14
45616 TEZAWIAHE IQANNHZ OX1 OXI 1 OXI OX1 OXI 2 6,33 OXI NAI OX1 OXI OX1 OXI 0 0 0 0 0 100 253,20 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 423,20 15
45771 KONTOY OEOAQPA OX1 OXI 1 OXI OX1 OXI 7,63 OXI NAI OX1 OXI OX1 OXI 0 0 0 0 0 0 305,20 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 375,20 16
45604 MMEZIPH AGHNA OX1 OXI 1 OXI OX1 OXI 6,16 OXI OXI OX1 OXI 17 OXI OXI 0 0 0 0 0 0 246,40 0 0 0 0 0 119 0 0 365,40 17
45717 MINAZIAN BIOAETA OX1 OXI 1 OXI OXI OXI 6,29 OXI NAI OX1 OXI OX1 OXI 0 0 0 0 0 0 251,60 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 321,60 18
45475 OEMEAHE KQNITANTINOZ OX1 OXI 1 OXI OX1 OXI 5,90 OXI OXI OX1 OXI 5 OXI OXI 0 0 0 0 0 0 236,00 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 271,00 19
45566 XATZHAGANAZIOY XAPAAAMIMOZ OX1 OXI 1 OXI OX1 OXI 6,31 OXI OXI OX1 OXI OX1 OXI 0 0 0 0 0 0 252,40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 252,40 20
45480 MANATIQTIAOY ~ MAPIA OX1 OXI 1 OXI OX1 OXI 6,00 OXI OXI OX1 OXI OX1 OXI 0 0 0 0 0 0 240,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 240,00 21
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APIYPOMOYAOZ  BAZIAEIOZ
IMYPAH OINOMENH
KOKKANAZ EAEYOEPIOZ
OEOAOZIAAOY  ZOH
KATKEAAPHZ. FEQPTIOX
ITAGOMOYAQY  MANATIQTA
MMOrA MAIXAAINA
TYPIAKIAOY MEAATIA
NANH I00IA
TOYPAAKIAOY FEQPTIA
OPOANOZ MAYAOZ
Koyzlaoy ENIZABET
TIAKEPIAOY AINAZIA
TZINHZ BAZIAEIOZ
APXAKH ANNA
KOTZIPH AHMHTPA
MAPTZIOY MAPIA
ADANOTAOY AMAAIA
DQTIAAOY MAPIA
TIIAKOY EMAMEINQNAIA
APOZOYNH AIKATEPINH
TIOAEPIAHE NIKOAAOZ
AMNOITOAOY EYOYMOYAA
XATZHTAAHNHZ  AHMHTPIOZ
ZAKEAAAPIAHE  MANATIQTHZ
AITEAIAOY AIKATEPINH
AITEAOMOYAOZ  EAOYAPAOX
MOYPNOYAH MAPIA
ANAPEOY AQPOGEA
KPAXAAA ANTONIA
OYAAKTAKH AGANAZIA
©EOAQPOY ITAMATIA
KOKOZHAAZ MAPIOZ AAEZANAPOZ
AEBEAETKA MANATIQTA
KAZAAPIAHE OEODANHE
NAZIAKOY EAENH
MIXAHAIAOY ITEQANIA
NAZAIAHE AHMHTPIO:
BENTZA MAPIA MAAAMQ
ZAPHTIANNIAOY  MINA
MEPENTITHE oQTIox
AITKAL KONITANTINOZ
MAAAIOY I00IA
MMNAATZH NIKOAETTA AEZMOINA
TZHMOMOYAOY  EYAITEAIA
KAPYAA AIKATEPINH
IKAOAPOYAH:E  XPHITOX ABPAAM
KOYTZOYPAH EMMANOYEAA
MANAMANATIQTO MANATMQTHE
3IBPH EAENH
nyppOz ITAYPOZ
AIAMANTH EAENH
KAPAMMNA BIOAETTA
NIKA EYOPOIYNH
TKOBEAAPOZ MIXAHA
AAAMOY AHMHTPA
ZONEMETZIAOY ~ AAEZANAPA
ZAXOY AGHNA
MMAIPAMIAOY  KYPIAKH
NTAOYAA EIPHNH
EYITAGIOY IMAPQ
XAPMANTIAOY AEZNOINA
MMAZEBANOY APTYPH
ZEQTEPH AGANAZIA
TABPIHAIAOY APIZTEA
MMEAH OAYMIIA
MOYAOMOYAQY  NIKH
KAPABAZIAHE AHMHTPIOE
PAMNHE IQANNHZ
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1420,00
1406,00
1406,00
1404,00
1391,40
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KAPATEQPTAKH ~ BENETIA
IQANNIAOY EAENH
KoAloY ANTIFONH
MMAPAANHE IQANNHZ
APAMMNATZH AZHMINA
OAZITH EYOYMIA
OEOAQPIAOY ITAYPOYAA
MAIAOY MHNEAONH
AATKAAINOY OEOAQPA
OANEKAL AHMOZOENHE

MAMAAOMNOYAOY IQANNA
NANANTZOY EAENH

ANGOMOYAOY  ANATOAH
BEAAIAOY TEQPTIA
APTYPOMOYAOS  MANATIOTHS
MMATKOYAH AIKATEPINH
ZAMIOYAH TEQPTIA
AEAIOY Z00IA
APTYPH ZANGOH
AAEZIOY ANEZANAPA
KAMANA OOTEINH
TPAMNAS ANTONIOZ
MANAKQNSTANTII KYPATIOYAA
MEAIAQNH KYPIAKH
TIINTZAS ©OTIOS
MAYAH EAAH
MATAKIAOY XPISTIANA
MAMAAOMOYAOY FO®IA
ETAH Z00IA
KOYTIAHE IDANNH3 MAPIO3
MAKPHE STYNIANOS
MOVYAAPAS TEQPTIOZ
TIIAIKA EYOPO3YNH
NIANOZ AAMNPOX

TAMATPOMOYAC FEQPTIOZ
EZANIAOY KOZMC MAPIA

AIMONIQTHE  STEQANOX
KOAIOY EYOPOIYNH
MIXAAOMOYAOS  STAYPOX
KPYONEPIAOY ~ KONSTANTINA
ANTONIAAHE  IQANNHE
KAPAZMANH KATEPINA
MAPKOTIANNAKH EMMANOYHA
MMOYMMNA ATTEAIKH
KOYMAPIAZ 1AKQBOZ.
MATZAPAKH EIPHNH

MAKPOAHMHTPH APETH
KOYPTEZIQTOY ~ GEOMOYAA
MQPATIANNH  EAENH
©OMAIAOY DANH
MIPITZOAAKHE  HAIAZ
ANAPEAAOY EAENH

MMAIGIKIOTH  AAEZANAPA
TAIXOYNIAHE  NIKOAAOS EYPINIAHE
KAPAKQITA BAZIAIKH
KOYFIOYMTZHE  NIKOAAOS
AADOYPHE NIKOAAOE
STAYPOMOYAOY AHMHTPA
POMANAKH MAPIA

3ABBIAOY ENIZZABET
SKAIBANITHE HAIAZ

MMPOBA AOANAZIA

STEPFIOY AHMHTPIOZ IPOAPOMOS.
SANAMMNASH ZANGH

FEQPIITZIKHE  TEQPFIOZ

OIKONOMIAOY ~ MAPIA

KAAIAKATSOZ  AHMHTPIOX
TI0YNPOY 0
MANAPIYPIOY  EYAITEAIA
STEQANIAHE STEQANOZ
XATZHAMNOZTOAO BAZIAIKH
NEKATHE IDANNHE
KOYAEAHE KQNZTANTINOZ
EZHNTAPH MAPIA
TIOMMANIAHE  FEQPTIOZ
NAZAPIAHE ©EOAQPOX
STAMOYAHS ©EOAQPOX
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11,07
15,90
14,70
14,18
18,50
15,70
14,50
17,30
18,30
13,82
17,90
14,10
17,90
18,40
15,30
15,30
17,62
15,09
16,20
16,50
14,80
14,90
14,41
18,20
17,00
17,00
19,80
18,70
13,60
13,80
13,20
14,00
15,91
17,66
12,00
13,60
19,30
11,40
17,20
15,90
16,33
16,60
15,45
17,80
20,00
19,80
19,60
19,40
18,64
18,60
18,40
12,10
17,60
11,60
10,70
15,00
16,70
16,40
15,09
16,18
10,00
15,57
15,50
10,45
13,00
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10,00
10,00
16,00
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12,00
16,00
12,00
15,36
16,30
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0 0 337,40 0
0 100 221,40 0
0 0 318,00 0
0 0 294,00 0
0 0 283,60 0
0 50 370,00 0
0 0 314,00 0
0 100 290,00 25
0 0 346,00 0
0 0 366,00 0
0 0 276,40 0
100 100 358,00 0
0 0 282,00 0
0 100 358,00 0
0 0 368,00 0
0 0 306,00 25
0 0 306,00 0
0 100 352,40 0
0 150 301,80 25
0 50 324,00 0
0 0 330,00 0
0 0 296,00 0
0 0 298,00 0
0 0 288,20 0
0 0 364,00 0
0 0 340,00 25
0 100 340,00 0
0 0 396,00 0
0 0 374,00 0
100 0 272,00 0
0 0 276,00 0
0 0 264,00 0
0 0 280,00 0
0 50 318,20 0
0 0 353,20 0
0 50 240,00 0
0 0 272,00 0
0 100 386,00 0
0 0 228,00 0
0 0 344,00 0
0 0 318,00 0
0 0 326,60 0
0 100 332,00 0
0 100 309,00 0
0 0 356,00 0
0 0 400,00 0
0 0 396,00 0
0 0 392,00 0
0 0 388,00 0
0 0 372,80 0
0 0 372,00 0
0 0 368,00 0
0 0 242,00 0
0 0 352,00 0
0 0 232,00 0
0 0 214,00 0
0 0 300,00 0
0 0 334,00 0
0 0 328,00 0
0 0 301,80 25
0 0 323,60 0
0 50 200,00 0
0 0 311,40 0
0 0 310,00 0
0 0 209,00 0
0 0 260,00 0
0 0 260,00 0
0 0 260,00 0
0 0 200,00 0
0 0 200,00 0
0 100 320,00 0
0 0 360,00 25
0 0 240,00 0
0 0 320,00 0
0 0 240,00 0
0 0 307,20 0
0 0 326,00 0
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1377,40
1361,40
1358,00
1334,00
1323,60
1240,00
1234,00
1214,00
1166,00
1166,00
1136,40
1065,00
1050,00
1018,00
988,00
981,00
936,00
935,40
925,80
874,00
868,00
834,00
798,00
760,20
726,00
725,00
700,00
696,00
674,00
672,00
656,00
654,00
640,00
627,20
613,20
610,00
608,00
598,00
598,00
523,00
478,00
459,60
432,00
409,00
405,00
400,00
396,00
392,00
388,00
372,80
372,00
368,00
354,00
352,00
352,00
344,00
335,00
334,00
328,00
326,80
323,60
320,00
311,40
310,00
289,00
260,00
260,00
260,00
200,00
200,00
922,00
737,00
628,00
390,00
359,00
842,20
467,00
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ENONYMO

KOKKAAAS
NANH
OPOANOX
TZINHZ
SAKEANAPIAHE
ATTEAIAOY
ATTEAOTIOYAOX
AEBEAETKA
KAZAAPIAHE
NASIAKOY
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ITOIKOY MAPIA
KOYOAKHZ FEQPTIOZ
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MMEKIAPH MAPIA XPIETINA
POMANAKH MAPIA
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KAPKATZOYAH  AMOZTOAIA
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®opéag: MBN NPOIAHWH NPOQNIKOY ME XYMBAZH OPIZMENOY XPONOY NpokApugn:
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KQAIKOZ ©EZHE: 103 ADA: ADA: WNOO46NAW3-AP2
EIAIKOTHTA: YE NPOZOMIKO KAGAPIOTHTAS ESTEPIKON XQPON

E Ed W T 3
g £ . =3 g 2 _
H H 28 g4 g% % e g s z
8 = 5 <« nug 2T 2% Es £& 3 T o 85 5 @ = = = = g 3 "
o & 2 g E Z3 gfEE FL -5 8 £ o o & & 8 B ¥ 8 & E ¥ 3 g ]
H S 2 z S B €3 25 5¢ 23 5% 55 F ¥ & § & % 8§ § g § g5 g H H £
H £ 3 < 2 5 2 2% fysd gz 3 83 s £ £ § % 3 3 35 35 35 3§ 3% 2 £ g
- g 8 E 8§ E o EY:zy gr 5 Eg s oz £ ¥ : % &8 3 5 3 & 3z 8 gz % ¢
g 2 S Z £8 32 EE g% c% E¥ & g ¢ ¢ & s s s s s s s S e g
S < * W x> 8z ¥ 20 2z e g H H 2 &
g w 24 Sk £ g2 g s 3 El H
s <} 0% £z & So = z w o
s g 8% "5 i GZ s
E & = sz
45735 NAZAPIAHZ NAZAPOZ OX1 OXI 40 OX1 OXI OX1 235 OXI OX1 1040 0 0 0 0 0 588 0 0 1628,00 1 NpooAapBaverar
45593 MNANAEYOYMIOY ®IAAPETH OX1 OXI 26 OX1 OXI OX1 133 OXI OX1 1040 0 0 0 0 0 588 0 0 1628,00 2 NpooAapBaverar
45638 MNAYAIAOY I00IA OX1 OXI 215 OX1 OXI OX1 2 45 OXI NAI 1040 0 0 0 0 100 315 0 130 1585,00 3 NpooAapBaverar
45563 AENTOYProYy EYAITEAIA OX1 OXI 134 OX1 OXI OX1 2 58 OXI OX1 1040 0 0 0 0 100 406 0 0 1546,00 4
45659 MAIXAAIA BAZIAIKH OX1 OXI 67 OX1 OXI OX1 2 35 OXI OX1 1040 0 0 0 0 100 245 0 0 1385,00 5
45483 MOYITAKA ANAZTAZIA OX1 OXI 36 NAI OXI OX1 OXI OX1 1040 0 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 1340,00 6
45726 NOTIHI AHMHTPIOZ OX1 OXI 64 OX1 OXI OX1 41 OxXI OX1 1040 0 0 0 0 0 287 0 0 1327,00 7
45546 roYpra XPYZANGH OX1 OXI 24 OX1 OXI OX1 35 OxXI OX1 1040 0 0 0 0 0 245 0 0 1285,00 8
45524 EAEYOEPIAAOY  OATA OX1 OXI 11 OX1 OXI OX1 87 OxXI OXI 620 0 0 0 0 0 588 0 0 1208,00 9
45746 AHMHTPIOY AHMHTPIOZ OX1 OXI 16 OX1 OXI OX1 NAI OX1 920 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 1120,00 10
45590 AATIH Z0H OX1 OXI 133 OX1 OXI OX1 11 OXI OXI 1040 0 0 0 0 0 77 0 0 1117,00 11
45556 XPIZTOAOYAOY  EAENH OX1 OXI 48 OX1 OXI OX1 1 10Xl OX1 1040 0 0 0 0 50 7 0 0 1097,00 12
45623 AANAOYAAKHZ  IOANNHI OX1 OXI 15 OX1 OXI OX1 33 oxI OX1 860 0 0 0 0 0 231 0 0 1091,00 13
45485 MEZAZ INYPIAQN OX1 OXI 8 OX1 OXI OX1 1 95 OXI OX1 440 0 0 0 0 50 588 0 0 1078,00 14
45740 IQANNOY EAENH OX1 OXI 67 OX1 OXI OX1 OXI OX1 1040 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1040,00 15
45466 WAPPAL NIKOAAOZ OX1 OXI 195 OX1 OXI OXI OXI OXI 1040 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1040,00 16
45747 AHMHTPIAAOY ~ OYPANIA OX1 OXI 5 OX1 OXI OX1 135 OXI NAI 260 0 0 0 0 0 588 0 130 978,00 17
45748 IMNAIZBIAI EAENH OXI OXI 12 OX1 OXI OX1 42 OXI OXI 680 0 0 0 0 0 294 0 0 974,00 18
45658 MMNAZAANH XAIAQ OX1 OXI 7 OX1 OXI OXI 94 OXI OXI 380 0 0 0 0 0 588 0 0 968,00 19
45724 NOAYZQH AOMNA OX1 OXI 12 OXI OXI OX1 37 Oxi OXI 680 0 0 0 0 0 259 0 0 939,00 20
45585 KYPITAYPIAOY MAKPINA OX1 OXI 2 OXI NAI OXI 3 139 OXI OXI 0 0 0 200 0 150 588 0 0 938,00 21
45575 XAAKIA MAPIA OX1 OXI 18 OXI OXI OX1 58 OXI NAI 0 360 0 0 0 0 406 0 130 896,00 22
45750 MANQAOMOYAOY NAPAZKEYH OX1 OXI 5 OX1 OXI OX1 94 OXI OXI 260 0 0 0 0 0 588 0 0 848,00 23
45705 BANTZIOYPHI MANATIQTHE OX1 OXI 4 OX1 OXI OX1 1 111 OXI OXI 200 0 0 0 0 50 588 0 0 838,00 24
45656 AIBATOrAOY AIKATEPINH OX1 OXI 7 OX1 OXI OX1 49 OXI OXI 380 0 0 0 0 0 343 0 0 723,00 25
45644 MENEZHZ FEQPIIOX OX1 OXI 2 OX1 OXI OXI 2 119 OXI OXI 0 0 0 0 0 100 588 0 0 688,00 26
45567 AEBETZH MAPIA STEANA OX1 OXI OX1 OXI OXI 2 79 OXI OXI 0 0 0 0 0 100 553 0 0 653,00 27
45759 TZITZINHE EYAITEAOZ OXI OXI OXI OXI OX1 90 OXI OXI 0 0 0 0 0 0 588 0 0 588,00 28
45508 TOKANAL EYAITEAOZ OX1 OXI OXI OXI OXI 217 OXI OXI 0 0 0 0 0 0 588 0 0 588,00 29
45756 KAKANH AGHNA OX1 OXI OXI OXI OXI 117 OXI OXI 0 0 0 0 ] 0 588 0 0 588,00 30
45477 OEOAQPIAH TEQPTIA OX1 OXI 5 OXI OXI OXI OXI OX1 260 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 260,00 31
45531 APOBATZHKA EAENH OX1 OXI OXI NAI OXI 1 OXI OXI 0 0 0 200 0 50 0 0 0 250,00 32
45460 ZAQEIPH NAFQNA OX1 OXI OX1 OXI OX1 1 12 OXI OX1 0 0 0 0 0 50 84 0 0 134,00 33
45523 MANTOYAH I00IA OX1 OXI OX1 OXI OXI 16 OXI OXI 0 0 0 0 0 0 112 0 ] 112,00 34
45471 AYTEPINOY MAPIA OX1 OXI OX1 OXI OXI 2 OXI OXI 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 ] 100,00 35
45565 IQANNIAHE EYOYMIOZ OX1 OXI OX1 OXI OX1 13 OXI OX1 0 0 0 0 0 0 91 0 0 91,00 36
45581 Koypoy XPYZOYAA OX1 OXI OXI OXI OX1 8 OXI OXI 0 0 0 0 0 0 56 0 0 56,00 37
45700 AZMPIAOY XPYZIH OoXI OXI OoXI OXI OoxXI OXI OoxXI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 38
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